SY88343BL
3.3V, 3.2Gbps CML Limiting Post Amplifier
with High Gain TTL Loss-of-Signal
Micrel Inc. • 2180 Fortune Drive • San Jose, CA 95131 • USA • tel +1 (408) 944-0800 • fax + 1 (408) 474-1000 • http://www.micrel.com
February 2007
M9999-021707-B
hbwhelp@micrel.com or (408) 955-1690
General Description

10-Pin EPAD-MSOP (K10-2)
16-Pin QFN
Ordering Information
Part Number Package
Type
Operating
Range Package Marking Lead
Finish
SY88343BLEY K10-2 Industrial 343B with Pb-Free bar line indicator Matte-Sn
SY88343BLEYTR(1) K10-2 Industrial 343B with Pb-Free bar line indicator Matte-Sn
SY88343BLMG QFN-16 Industrial 343B with Pb-Free bar line indicator NiPdAu
Pb-Free
SY88343BLMGTR(1) QFN-16 Industrial 343B with Pb-Free bar line indicator NiPdAu
Pb-Free
Note:
1.  Tape and Reel.
Micrel, Inc. SY88343BL
February 2007 3 M9999-021707-B
hbwhelp@micrel.com or (408) 955-1690
Pin Description
Pin Number